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Women / 6 / 9-10
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diane Ratigan6053
SWAG

9.125 9.400 9.2509.550 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Safiya Morgan6056
USGA

9.425 8.350 9.0759.300 36.150
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Taylor Hall6050
Rigert Elite

8.950 8.600 8.9509.200 35.700
3 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Abbie Morledge_Hampton6005
Billings Gymnastics

8.775 8.200 8.9509.425 35.350
4 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Aja Clukey6018
Gem State Gymnastics

7.850 8.950 8.7509.450 35.000
5 2 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / 11
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ehleringer6032
Metro Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.0759.725 37.075
2 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Emma Lulow6001
Athletic Edge

9.125 8.750 9.1259.250 36.250
3 5T 4 4 2 

2 

Ava Birbeck6028
Metro Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.2259.525 36.150
6 5T 2 2 3T

3T

Kiana Ayoma6055
USGA

9.300 8.400 9.2509.200 36.150
1 7 5 1 3T

3T

Aubriana Aragon6020
Gem State Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.2009.050 36.150
4 4 6 3 3T

3T

Sophie Bergkvist6039
NGTC

8.625 9.050 8.7759.325 35.775
7 1T 3 7 6 

6 

Natalie Weed6036
NGTC

8.825 8.925 8.9008.900 35.550
5 3 7 6 7 

7 

Inbal Dagan6054
SWAG

7.975 8.325 8.4750.000 24.775
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / 12
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Forseth6030
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.4009.525 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Patin6034
NGTC

9.400 9.075 9.3759.325 37.175
1T 3 5T 2T 2 

2 

Chloe Erickson6021
Gem State Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3759.450 37.025
5 2 2 2T 3 

3 

Elaina Phimmasone7036
SWAG

9.400 9.025 9.1509.325 36.900
1T 4T 5T 7T 4 

4 

Corissa Cassity6052
SWAG

9.400 8.950 9.2759.100 36.725
1T 6T 9 4 5 

5 

Lauryn Frideres6011
Billings Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.2259.350 36.375
7 6T 4 5 6 

6 

Thompson Caroline6023
Gem State Gymnastics

8.750 9.025 9.2009.225 36.200
8 4T 8 6 7 

7 

Bailey Doherty6000
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.825 9.0509.275 36.175
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Aubrey_Ellen Smith6041
Oregon Gymnastics

7.750 8.875 9.1509.425 35.200
10 8 3 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Jardine6015
Falcon

8.475 8.750 8.7008.150 34.075
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 13
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Stinson6035
NGTC

9.625 9.175 9.1509.625 37.575
2 2 1 7 1 

1 

Amber Marcotte6024
Hart's Gymnastics

9.175 9.050 9.6009.600 37.425
8 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lauren Blaschak6010
Billings Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.0759.375 37.350
3 1 5T 9T 3 

3 

Alondra Gutierrez6045
Rigert Elite

9.450 8.825 9.2509.450 36.975
4 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Noa Rahat6044
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.0759.475 36.650
7 5 3 9T 5T

5T

Iris Breckenridge6029
Metro Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.0509.325 36.650
5 6 7T 12 5T

5T

Adeline Braun6040
Oregon Gymnastics

9.250 8.775 9.2509.275 36.550
6 8 9T 5T 7 

7 

Dasha Kubay6025
Hart's Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.1009.375 36.225
12 4 5T 8 8 

8 

Claire Jacobson6008
Billings Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.3008.975 35.925
9 9 12T 3T 9 

9 

Faith Flury6046
Rigert Elite

9.700 7.750 9.3009.150 35.900
1 14 11 3T 10 

10 

Rachel Robledo6004
Athletic Edge

8.250 8.250 9.3759.325 35.200
13 10T 7T 2 11 

11 

Zoe Seeman6017
Falcon

9.000 7.975 8.9009.275 35.150
10 13 9T 14 12 

12 

Lilly Clarke6013
Falcon

8.175 8.250 9.0758.975 34.475
14 10T 12T 9T 13 

13 

Kennidy Eudy6002
Athletic Edge

8.850 8.000 9.0008.525 34.375
11 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 14-15
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Kang6033
Metro Gymnastics

9.650 9.075 9.2259.325 37.275
1 3 7 4 1 

1 

Karla Sandoval6026
Hart's Gymnastics

9.425 8.975 9.3259.350 37.075
3 4 6 3 2 

2 

Isabella Gunning6012
Falcon

9.375 8.850 8.9509.500 36.675
4T 6 3 9 3 

3 

Adrienne Foster6027
Metro Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.5008.800 36.650
7 2 12 1 4 

4 

Mia McGrath6014
Falcon

8.700 9.225 9.1509.450 36.525
10 1 4T 8 5 

5 

Ella Moisant6043
Oregon Gymnastics

9.375 8.600 9.3509.150 36.475
4T 9 9 2 6 

6 

Hannah Anderson6047
Rigert Elite

9.325 8.825 9.1758.950 36.275
6 7 11 7 7 

7 

Renee Shaw6037
NGTC

8.625 8.900 9.2009.450 36.175
11 5 4T 5T 8 

8 

Jessica Lowe6009
Billings Gymnastics

9.450 7.975 9.2009.100 35.725
2 12 10 5T 9 

9 

Brett Wohlgenant6007
Billings Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 8.6259.600 35.375
13T 8 1 12 10 

10 

Stephanie Staffenson6049
Rigert Elite

8.850 8.450 8.3009.550 35.150
9 10 2 14 11 

11 

Lily Steele6048
Rigert Elite

8.400 8.275 8.9259.225 34.825
13T 11 8 10 12 

12 

Sophie Rotter_Aboyoun6016
Falcon

8.550 7.950 8.9008.525 33.925
12 13 14 11 13 

13 

Angie Lohrenz6006
Billings Gymnastics

8.975 7.375 8.6008.700 33.650
8 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Gymnastics * 112.875 28.475 27.500 28.775 28.125
11T 1 1

6033 Sophia Kang 9.650 9.075 9.225
6029 Iris Breckenridge 9.425
6030 Lexi Forseth 9.400 9.325 9.4009.525
6027 Adrienne Foster 9.100 9.500
6032 Olivia Ehleringer 9.725
6028 Ava Birbeck 9.525

2 NGTC * 111.275 27.850 27.300 28.400 27.725
5T5 3 2T

6035 Meagan Stinson 9.625 9.175 9.1509.625
6034 Claire Patin 9.400 9.075 9.3759.325
6036 Natalie Weed 8.825
6039 Sophie Bergkvist 9.050
6037 Renee Shaw 9.2009.450

3 Billings Gymnastics * 111.225 28.050 27.050 28.400 27.725
5T3 5 2T

6010 Lauren Blaschak 9.550 9.350 9.375
6009 Jessica Lowe 9.450 9.200
6008 Claire Jacobson 9.050 9.300
6011 Lauryn Frideres 8.950 9.225
6007 Brett Wohlgenant 8.750 9.600
6005 Abbie Morledge_Hampto 9.425

4 SWAG * 110.950 27.925 27.375 27.975 27.675
84 2 9

7036 Elaina Phimmasone 9.400 9.025 9.1509.325
6052 Corissa Cassity 9.400 8.950 9.2759.100
6053 Diane Ratigan 9.125 9.400 9.2509.550

5 Hart's Gymnastics * 110.725 27.350 27.025 28.325 28.025
27 6 4

6026 Karla Sandoval 9.425 8.975 9.3259.350
6024 Amber Marcotte 9.175 9.050 9.6009.600
6025 Dasha Kubay 8.750 9.000 9.1009.375
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Rigert Elite * 110.675 28.475 26.250 28.225 27.725
5T1T 9 5T

6046 Faith Flury 9.700 9.300
6045 Alondra Gutierrez 9.450 8.825 9.2509.450
6047 Hannah Anderson 9.325 8.825 9.175
6050 Taylor Hall 8.600
6049 Stephanie Staffenson 9.550
6048 Lily Steele 9.225

7 Oregon Gymnastics * 110.300 27.825 26.550 28.175 27.750
46 8 7

6043 Ella Moisant 9.375 9.350
6040 Adeline Braun 9.250 8.775 9.2509.275
6044 Noa Rahat 9.200 8.900 9.475
6041 Aubrey_Ellen Smith 8.875 9.1509.425

8 Gem State Gymnastics * 109.825 26.800 27.125 28.125 27.775
310 4 8

6021 Chloe Erickson 9.050 9.150 9.3759.450
6020 Aubriana Aragon 9.000 9.200
6023 Thompson Caroline 8.750 9.025 9.2009.225
6018 Aja Clukey 8.950 9.450

9 Falcon * 109.300 27.075 26.825 28.225 27.175
108 7 5T

6012 Isabella Gunning 9.375 8.850 8.9509.500
6017 Zoe Seeman 9.000 9.275
6014 Mia McGrath 8.700 9.225 9.1509.450
6015 Olivia Jardine 8.750
6013 Lilly Clarke 9.075

10 Athletic Edge * 108.225 27.000 25.825 27.850 27.550
99 10 10

6001 Emma Lulow 9.125 8.750 9.1259.250
6000 Bailey Doherty 9.025 8.825 9.0509.275
6002 Kennidy Eudy 8.850
6004 Rachel Robledo 8.250 9.3759.325

11 USGA * 72.300 18.725 16.750 18.500 18.325
1111 11 11

6056 Safiya Morgan 9.425 8.350 9.0759.300
6055 Kiana Ayoma 9.300 8.400 9.2509.200
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